
Admission 
Form No Name of the Candidate 

429 

473 

441 

608 

Ujal Debnath 
Krishan Kr. Sharma 

Arpan Paul 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, MOHANPUR, MERIT LIST 2023 (ECONOMICS) (PROVISiONAL) 

Deepjoy Das 

Principal 

Or. Haradhan Saha 

SVM Mohanpur 

Tripura (West) 

Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

Total Marks of H.S (+2) 
422 

351 

299 

219 

Aselstant Professor 

SVM Mohanpur 
Tripura (West) 

Marks Obtained 

in MAJOR 1 

Subject 
86 

63 

55 

44 

Best of five +Major 
subject 

Sumita Chakrabarti 

HOD/C) 

508 

Dept. of Economics 

SVM, Mohanpur 

414 

354 

Sumea ckeuekoaib 
2so6/20 2 

263 

Index 

Percentage 
84.67 

69 

59 

43.83 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

